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6. 0 ‘Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.48 Hill Billy Roundup
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Viadimir Selinsky and His
Salon Orchestra, Serenade
(Arensky), ‘"‘Mignonette" (Friml)
8.30 Appointment with Fear:
"The Gong Cried Murder’
10. 0 Progress Results of theDominion Bowling Championships
410.10 (approx.) Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
to The Listener, and may

not be reprinted without permission.

Tuesday, January 31ZB we mn
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 My Soni My 8on! (first
broadcast)
410.45 Big Sister

(11. B Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Musio
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub
Reserved
Home Service session
Reserved
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Thanks Xavier Cugat andOrchestra
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes8 The: Bob Dyer Show (first

broadcast)
8.30. Bulldog Drummond
8.45 Radio Editor
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
hice
0 Turning Back the Daeg(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Show
11.15 Before the of the
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Day
412. 0 Close down

F2ZB wet at
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Newser Health TalkO Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood(10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters

|10.45 Big Sister

11. 6
11.10
12. 0
Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu

2. O p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
~6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
7. 0 Reserved7.18 Danger Uniimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45.a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.65 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.30 p.m. The Home Service ses-
sion (Nancy)4.0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
5. O Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens’ Club: David Cop-
perfield
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 His Last Plunge

' 8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar (last
broadcast)
8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
9.30 Musical programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Microfun, conducted by
Grace Green
11. 0 London News, followed bdVariety programme
12. 0 Close down

AZB inc,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters

10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
Women’s World (Tul
The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
Wiid Life
The Barrier
Danger Unlimited a

Submarine Patrol
When Did This Happen?Prisoner at the Bar
The ChallengeDon’t Get Me WrongCurrent Ceiling ?ricer
Doctor Mac
Serenade
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Londofi News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. VarietyWild Life
Musical Album
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Treasure House of
rtin Hews
‘Doctor Mao °

Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down

Peabo

ogogac

SOO

_WOWINNDDHE>To
— *

&
ooo

ASpellTHATWorked
Mv

MMA60

Try liebuoy

From HEADToToe
4febuoyStOPS"Bo:

LeErRROTHERSNA LMITED, PETONE Wer

StopsB0'

3===BUILDERS OF NEW 'EALAND

GtiorJutius9oget
Ho introduced theActfoundingtheGovern-mentLife InsuranceDepartmentandalso thePublicTrustOffice Insticutedbigdevelop-ments inPublicWorks and Immigration
Wasresponsiblefor theopeningof theCable
between NewZealand andAustralia,and the
mailservicetoSan Francisco helpedfoundNewZealand'$flrstdailynewspaper,the

OtagoDailyTimes.

NewZealanderstodayowe agreatdebt tothestatesmanshipandfore-
sight of Sic Julius Vogel: He was one of thosegreatmen in our
historywhoseswork liveson". Thisisnotably80 in thecaseofthe
GovernmentLifeInsuranceDepartment;which hasgrownfromsmall
beginningsto agreatnational institution thathas beenofinestimable
benefit to thepeopleofNew Zealand. Today,as for over 75 years,
greatnumbers ofNew Zealandersenjoysecurityand freedom from
financialworriesthroughtheinsurancepoliciestheyholdwith the

GOVEIBNMENT
The Pioneer LIFE
NewZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established~1869 DEPARTMENT

26

SONG Jeanems) FoIlO
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NelsonEddy JeanetteMacDonald
SONG FOLIO
Worth of20/- Music for 3/-

Cortoin,ng,_4
Full Words and Music of:

"Tramp, Tramp;4 "Ride, Cossack;URide; Soldiers of Fortune; "Shadows on1 4the Moon;' "Where Else But Here;1( 7 J'Neath the Southern Moon;' Who AreIWe to Say;' "For Ev'ry Lonely Heart;1"One Look at You' and "Italian Street7Song:'
BUY YOUR COPY NOWV!
PRICE3/-

The Most Spectacular
SongHitof1945

66RUM and Coca-COLA95
66RUM and COCA-COLA99
Song Copy includes 14 verses and twochoruses.
Price: Full Words and Music, 2/-

Posted, 2/2.
ALLMUSICSELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
Ja ALBERT & SON PTY LtD;,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:

EDDY

MpDonald
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